Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 115750
2 107859
3 110193
4 106014
5 120082
6 115964
7 112515
8 111339
9 132255
10 132348
11 111341
12 111057
13 141836
14 132031
15 132119
16 106237

Bib

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Candidate Name

DONLAD
DORPHANG
ALAMBOK
MARBANIANG
MANOJ SINGH
YADAV
ROBERTSON
MARWEIN
CHARLES
NONGRUM
RIKRANG RATRE
MOMIN

KYRMEN SKHEM
BHA RANI
ARISTON
NONGKHLAW
AIBORLANG
LAPANG
SHAIBORLANG
LYNGDOH
NONGUM
MININGSTAR
NONGLANG
PRANAB GURUNG

AMAN CHETTRI

ADITYA RAI

BIKASH MOMIN

KENNY KURBAH

. SHILONG /26/11/2012/ 4
. 100
. 68
.32

: Male

Start Time

14:30:51:200

14:30:52:250

14:30:52:400

14:30:51:750

14:30:52:700

14:30:52:950

14:30:53:800

14:30:54:100

14:30:55:50

14:30:55:0

14:30:53:500

14:30:55:500

14:30:56:100

14:30:56:250

14:30:55:450

14:30:56:600

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
15:25:35:750

15:18:30:350

15:21:42:900

15:22:10:650

15:20:55:900

15:23:15:500

15:30:19:100

15:20:54:200

15:17:07:200

15:23:53:550

15:17:53:500

15:17:01:550

15:17:01:650

15:19:12:800

15:17:44:950

15:24:48:50

25

25

25

25

24

25

24

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

24

25

00:54:44:550

00:47:38:100

00:50:50:500

00:51:18:900

00:50:03:200

00:52:22:550

00:59:25:300

00:50:00:100

00:46:12:150

00:52:58:550

00:47:00:0

00:46:06:50

00:46:05:550

00:48:16:550

00:46:49:500

00:53:51:450

Marks
Obtained

72.5

180.0

165.0

80.0

0.0

77.5

0.0

165.0

185.0

0.0

92.5

185.0

185.0

175.0

0.0

75.0

Result

Q

Q

Q

NQ

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

105123

132212

132315

106047

132453

111075

111069

108032

116173

105118

104527

108783

104884

101866

106215

107986

108846

108026

132318

141663

105256

132248

107916

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

LURSING
LYNGKHOI

SILKHAM R MARAK

RESTERBROWN M.

SANGMA
KYRSHANBOR
RANI

TANGSENG
MANKIN SANGMA
PANKAJ
CHOUDHARY
VERNON PAUL
LYNGDOH
VIKASH BOUR

MUKESH B. MARAK

CHANGBILRAK
SANGMA
JOHN SANGMA

DAMANBHA
KHONGTIM
GAMARUSH
SANGMA

TITUS N MARAK

AHISHEK CHETTRI

SAROJ SINGH

ROBERT SINGH
MARBANIANG
PRANAB BARUAH

SILKU R MARAK

KORIS
MARBANIANG
TEIBOK KUPAR
RYMBAI
TYNGSHAINLANG
RYMBAI

PYNHUNLANG

14:30:56:900

14:30:57:450

14:30:58:50

14:30:58:650

14:30:58:950

14:31:00:250

14:30:59:750

14:31:01:50

14:31:02:0

14:31:02:650

14:31:03:550

14:31:03:50

14:31:03:500

14:31:03:800

14:31:04:100

14:31:03:700

14:31:03:500

14:31:04:700

14:31:01:750

14:31:02:300

14:31:05:600

14:31:05:650

14:31:03:0

15:16:57:850

15:27:38:500

15:29:40:150

15:16:05:950

15:27:08:850

15:25:21:950

15:15:03:300

15:27:32:800

15:26:42:50

15:26:19:300

15:26:13:750

15:28:19:100

15:25:51:350

15:22:19:450

15:26:50:350

15:19:56:150

15:17:03:400

15:19:30:100

15:21:37:850

15:22:33:850

15:21:09:700

15:20:37:400

15:27:22:200

25

25

23

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

23

25

25

24

25

25

24

00:46:00:950

00:56:41:50

00:58:42:100

00:45:07:300

00:56:09:900

00:54:21:700

00:44:03:550

00:56:31:750

00:55:40:50

00:55:16:650

00:55:10:200

00:57:16:50

00:54:47:850

00:51:15:650

00:55:46:250

00:48:52:450

00:45:59:900

00:48:25:400

00:50:36:100

00:51:31:550

00:50:04:100

00:49:31:750

00:56:19:200

185.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

145.0

97.5

135.0

140.0

140.0

140.0

130.0

145.0

160.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

175.0

165.0

0.0

165.0

170.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

103438

116667

112430

108099

108434

117297

108088

104507

104824

108007

104516

141829

132492

107925

132065

106658

108452

106657

105133

132395

132202

114080

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SUSNGI

JAY KUMAR SINGH 14:31:04:700
JIMBESTER ROSE  14:31:01:350
KHARKONGOR

SUNNY 14:31:05:400
NONGKYNRIH

DEEPU SINGH 14:31:05:150
WALLAMJINGSHAI  14:31:06:500
WANNIANG

KAPIL KUMAR RAY 14:31:04:150
SANGAM RAM 14:31:06:350
PARSBORH 14:31:05:50
SANGMA

GEEKO DAIMARY 14:31:06:50
BARSAT SANGMA  14:31:05:50
TESRANG N 14:31:05:0
SANGMA

GRITTING R MARAK 14:30:51:200

GOBARDHAN 14:30:51:950
RABHA

WEPPINGSTONE 14:30:52:600
MARAK

SONESH RABHA  14:30:52:300
DHUNSTAR 14:30:53:50
WAHLANG

BADONDOR 14:30:53:800
NONGBRI

ELEVATE 14:30:53:300
NONGBET

BANSHNGAINLANG 14:30:54:550
DOHLING

KOBANSON 14:30:55:0

SYIEMIONG

SKHEMBORLANG 14:30:55:50
KURBAH

PHOLINSON R 14:30:55:600

15:20:14:500

15:24:00:300

15:28:55:500

15:18:37:0

15:18:54:950

15:23:55:150

15:21:19:150

15:16:53:100

15:20:35:900

15:23:33:0

15:20:33:600

15:25:57:100

15:23:36:50

15:20:33:650

15:22:24:600

15:19:03:700

15:21:23:550

15:22:08:400

15:27:13:950

15:18:34:450

15:18:44:650

15:16:57:950

25

24

24

25

23

25

25

24

25

24

25

25

25

24

25

25

24

25

21

23

25

24

00:49:09:800

00:52:58:950

00:57:50:100

00:47:31:850

00:47:48:450

00:52:51:0

00:50:12:800

00:45:48:50

00:49:29:850

00:52:27:950

00:49:28:600

00:55:05:900

00:52:44:100

00:49:41:50

00:51:32:300

00:48:10:650

00:50:29:750

00:51:15:100

00:56:19:400

00:47:39:450

00:47:49:600

00:46:02:350

170.0

0.0

0.0

180.0

0.0

155.0

82.5

0.0

170.0

0.0

170.0

140.0

155.0

0.0

160.0

175.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

0.0

180.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

141705

132439

108794

108844

132109

104511

107924

106668

132481

132017

132444

132201

106663

130893

141956

111056

108090

111047

105153

132246

118340

103222

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

MARAK

BARUL R MARAK

WELSHPATH R
MARAK
SNGEWBHALANG
KHARNGI
CHRISTOPHER
SOHTUN

GORMO A MARAK

MANHRAK N
SANGMA
JIMJIM MARAK

SHEMPHANG
JYRWA
VICOMSTAR
KURKALANG
SKENDROWELL
KURKALANG
LEADERSING
LYNGDOH
LYNGKHOI
PYNSUKLANG RANI

RIBESSTAR
WARJRI
VIKASH SUNAR

VIKRAM SINGH

ROSHAN SWER

RANJIT SINGH

ARVIN KUMAR RAY

RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH
KUPARMOORE
JYRWA

NEIL NATHANIEL

BEDAMONLANG

14:30:56:800

14:30:56:400

14:30:56:200

14:30:56:700

14:30:57:100

14:30:57:600

14:30:57:200

14:30:57:850

14:30:58:400

14:30:58:250

14:30:57:800

14:30:58:950

14:30:58:550

14:30:59:700

14:31:00:600

14:31:02:0

14:31:00:850

14:31:01:250

14:31:01:350

14:30:59:350

14:31:01:350

14:31:02:50

15:22:30:750

15:20:44:750

15:27:04:0

15:21:33:800

15:25:36:750

15:26:49:300

15:23:46:950

15:18:42:850

15:25:13:700

15:17:36:300

15:27:41:100

15:17:54:600

15:18:04:950

15:19:39:800

15:26:30:150

15:29:59:550

15:21:41:150

15:18:46:600

15:24:53:450

15:27:17:750

15:29:56:500

15:20:03:450

25

25

24

24

25

22

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:51:33:950

00:49:48:350

00:56:07:800

00:50:37:100

00:54:39:650

00:55:51:700

00:52:49:750

00:47:45:0

00:54:15:300

00:46:38:50

00:56:43:300

00:46:55:650

00:47:06:400

00:48:40:100

00:55:29:550

00:58:57:550

00:50:40:300

00:47:45:350

00:53:52:100

00:56:18:400

00:58:55:150

00:49:01:400

160.0

85.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

180.0

72.5

92.5

135.0

185.0

180.0

175.0

0.0

125.0

165.0

180.0

150.0

67.5

62.5

85.0

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

UB

UB
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

106664

106842

105166

132022

106665

103482

105221

106666

103484

114594

103476

103202

118853

106667

106259

109559

116056

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

MARBANIANG

WANLAMBOK
SHULLAI
KYRSOIBHALANG
MYNGSONG
KITBOKLANG
LYNGDOH
MAWPHLANG
NISHAIBOR LAWAI

PAIAKORDOR
KHARKONGOR
PYNSHAIBORLANG
CHYNE
MAITSHAPHRANG
KYNTA
WELLDINGSON
LAMARE
CHARLESTINE
KHARBYNGAR
DAMANSOKENNY
CHALLAM
REGINALD
RYNDEM
DARISSTAR
WAHLANG
SRIMLAND HUJON

DESTINGSON
SOHTUN
BANSKHEM
KHARBIHKHIEW
DONKUPAR
NONGSPUNG
LUCKYSTAR
LYNGDOH

14:31:00:850

14:31:01:350

14:31:01:750

14:31:00:600

14:31:00:0

14:31:02:150

14:31:03:500

14:31:02:700

14:31:03:850

14:31:03:400

14:31:02:600

14:31:02:900

14:31:04:250

14:31:04:300

14:31:04:700

14:31:05:650

14:31:05:0

15:23:22:450

15:01:41:50

15:15:55:750

15:21:20:500

15:18:50:750

15:22:38:550

15:16:23:750

15:19:35:300

15:26:45:300

15:29:58:50

15:26:28:600

15:27:05:800

15:15:25:350

15:16:56:0

15:29:22:400

15:20:22:550

15:21:11:400

25

12

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

24

24

25

25

24

24

00:52:21:600

00:30:39:700

00:44:54:0

00:50:19:900

00:47:50:750

00:51:36:400

00:45:20:250

00:48:32:600

00:55:41:450

00:58:54:650

00:55:26:0

00:56:02:900

00:44:21:100

00:45:51:700

00:58:17:700

00:49:16:900

00:50:06:400

77.5

0.0

0.0

165.0

180.0

160.0

95.0

87.5

140.0

0.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

190.0

62.5

0.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB
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